NICKEL-ELECTRO Ltd.
Manufacturers of laboratory, medical and clinical equipment.
Oldmixon Crescent, Weston-super-Mare,
North Somerset, BS24 9BL, United Kingdom.
Tel: +44 (0)1934 626691
Fax: +44 (0)1934 630300
Email: clifton@nickel-electro.co.uk

Cat No. BH-1T
Temperature
Display/resolution analogue dial
Range ambient +5˚C  - 120°C
Sensitivity ±0.5°C @ 60°C
Uniformity well to well ±0.5°C @ 60°C
General
Heater, Watts 250W
Well dims 140w x 50d x 72h mm
Well capacity 1 or 2 ■
Overall, dims 200w x 295d x 85h mm
Voltage 100 - 230V
Cat. No. Description
BLOCS
DBK-0 Plain Bloc
DBK-0.2 0.2ml micro tube Bloc ■
DBK-0.5 0.5ml micro tube Bloc ■
DBK-1.5 1.5ml micro tube Bloc ■
DBK-2.0 2.0ml micro tube Bloc ■
DBK-10 10mm x 32 Hole Bloc
DBK-12 12mm x 26 Hole Bloc
DBK-16 16mm x 18 Hole Bloc
DBK-19 19mm x 10 Hole Bloc
DBK-25 25mm x 10 Hole Bloc
DBK-50 50mm x 8 Hole Bloc
MISCELLANEOUS
BHL-1 Lid
EP-1 External Probe *
* Not available for BH-1T.